FET-15T-15T-26095A-DS-2509-EN
© Rheonics | Accessories rheonics.com/product-accessories/fet-xxt
FET-15T-15T
Flow Cell
for Type-SR probe Tri-Clamp connection
Description:
This accessory is a flow elbow tee with a shortened port for a 1.5" Tri-Clamp Type-SR sensor
probe. The accessory has Tri-Clamp ports at the inlet and outlet. It is designed to allow the
sensor probe to be installed parallel, against the flow, and correctly immersed in the fluid.
Specifications:
Sensor Connection 1.5” Tri-Clamp ASME-BPE
Inlet/Outlet Connection 1.5” Tri-Clamp ASME-BPE
Article Number 26095A
Material 316L
Related Products:
Sensor SRV-X3-15T/SRD-X3-15T
Closure Clamp OD 50.5 mm
Gasket ID 35 mm, OD 50.5 mm
Reference Image:
Please Check for Compatibility!
Before use, please confirm that this accessory and the related products are the right fit for your equipment and application. This includes
making sure its materials are compatible with any liquids, gases, or other substances it will contact. Rheonics assumes no liability for damage
or malfunction resulting from incompatibility.